Fusion center

Alaska Information and Analysis Center (AKIAC)
Alabama Criminal Information Center

Arkansas State Fusion Center

Arizona Counterterrorism Information Center

Rocky Mountain Information Center

Central California Intelligence Center / Sacramento Regional
Terrorism Threat Assessment Center

Los Angeles Joint Regional Intelligence Center (LAJRIC)
Northern California Regional Intelligence Center (NCRIC)
Orange County Intelligence Assessment Center

San Diego Law Enforcement Coordination Center (SD-LECC)

State Terror Threat Assessment Center

Colorado Information Analysis Center

Connecticut Intelligence Center (CTIC)
Washington Regional Threat and Analysis Center
Delaware Information Analysis Center

Central Florida Intelligence Exchange (CFIX)
Florida Fusion Center

Miami Dade Fusion Center

North Florida Fusion System Cell

Southeast Florida Fusion Center

Georgia Information Sharing and Analysis Center (GISAC)
Mariana Fusion Regional Intelligence Center
Pacific Regional Information Clearinghouse

lowa Fusion Center

Idaho Criminal Intelligence Center

Chicago Crime Prevention and Intelligence Center
Statewide Terrorism & Intelligence Center (STIC)
Indiana Intelligence Fusion Center

Kansas Threat Integration Center (KSTIC)
Kentucky Fusion Center

Louisiana State Analytical and Fusion Exchange (LA-SAFE)

Address

101 East Sixth Avenue
201 S Union St

1 State Police Plaza Drive
16212 N 28th Ave

3720 Dudley Blvd.

12440 East Imperial Highway
450 Golden Gate Ave., 14th Floor
2644 Santiago Canyon Road
4181 Ruffin Road

3741 Bleckley St.

690 Kipling Street

600 State Street

300 Indiana Ave NW

1575 McKee Rd.

6643 Hazeltine National Drive
2331 Phillips Road

11200 NW 20th St

Suite 301, 8647 Bay Pine Road
9105 NW 25 Street

2635 Century Parkway, N.E.
221B Chalan Palasyo

500 Ala Moana Blvd.

215 East 7th Street

700 S Stratford Dr., Meridian
3510 S. Michigan Ave.

2100 S. Dirksen Parkway

302 W. Washington Street Room E243
2722 Southwest Topeka Blvd
200 Mero St

376A East Airport

City
Anchorage
Montgomery
Little Rock
Phoenix
Phoenix

McClellan
Norwalk

San Francisco
Silverado
San Diego
Mather
Lakewood
New Haven
Washington
Dover
Orlando
Tallahassee
Doral
Jacksonville
Miami
Atlanta
Agana Heights
Honolulu
Des Moines
Ada

Chicago
Springfield
Indianapolis
Topeka
Frankfort
Baton Rouge

State Zip

AK 99501
AL 36104
AR 72209
AZ 85053
AZ

CA 95652
CA 90650
CA 94102
CA 92676
CA 92123
CA 95655
CO 80215
CT 6511
DC 20001
DE 19904
FL 32860
FL 32308
FL 33172
FL 32256
FL 33172
GA | 39345
GU 96910
HI 96813
1A 50319
ID 83642
IL 60653
IL 62703
IN 46204
KS 66611
KY 40622
LA 70806



Boston Regional Intelligence Center (BRIC)
Commonwealth Fusion Center

Maryland Coordination and Analysis Center (MCAC)
Maine Intelligence Analysis Center

Detroit Southeast Michigan Information and Intelligence Center

Michigan Intelligence Operations Center

Minnesota Joint Analytical Center

Kansas City Regional Terrorism Early Warning Group
Missouri Information Analysis Center

St. Louis Terrorism Early Warning Group

Mississippi Analysis and Information Center

Montana All-Threat Intelligence Center (MATIC)
Charlotte Regional Information Analysis Center

North Carolina Information Sharing and Analysis Center
North Dakota State and Local Intelligence Center
Nebraska Information Analysis Center

Omaha Metro (Tri-County) Terrorism Early Warning Group
New Hampshire Information and Analysis Center

New Jersey Regional Operations Intelligence Center
New Mexico All Source Intelligence Center (NMASIC)
Nevada Threat Analysis Center

Southern Nevada Counter-Terrorism Center

New York State Intelligence Center

Rockland County Intelligence Center (RCIC) Fusion Center
Westchester County Crime Analysis Unit Fusion Center
Central Ohio Terrorism Early Warning Group

Cincinnati/Hamilton Regional Terrorism Early Warning Group

Northeast Ohio Regional Intelligence Center
Strategic Analysis and Information Center
Oklahoma Information Fusion Center
Terrorism Fusion Center (TITAN)

Delaware Valley Intelligence Center

One Schroeder Plaza

124 Acton Street, 2d Floor
7125 Ambassador Road

164 State House Station

28 Adams Ave E

714 S. Harrison Road

Suite 820 111 Washington Avenue
635 Woodland Ave., Suite 2105B
2302 Militia Drive

7900 Forsyth Blvd

1 MEMA Drive

2225 11th Ave

601 East Trade Street

310 New Bern Ave.

400 Fraine Barracks Rd

3800 NW 12th St

505 South 15th Street

110 Smokey Bear Blvd

2 Schwarzkopf Drive

13 Bataan Blvd.,

2478 Fairview Drive

6767 Spencer Street

630 Columbia Street Extension

1 Saw Mill River Parkway

120 Marconi Boulevard

2000 Rad(cliff Drive

Suite 420, 1276 West Third Street
2855 West Dublin Grandville Road
6600 N Harvey

610 Hawthorne Ave., Suite 210
Room 205, Eighth and Race Street

Boston
Maynard
Woodlawn
Augusta
Detroit

East Lansing
South Minneapolis
Kansas City
Jefferson City
St. Louis
Pearl

Helena
Charlotte
Raleigh
Bismarck
Lincoln
Omaha
Concord
West Trenton
Santa Fe
Carson City
Las Vegas
Latham

New City
Hawthorne
Columbus
Cincinnati
Cleveland
Columbus
Oklahoma City
Salem
Philadelphia

MA
MA
MD
ME
Ml

Mi

MN
MO
MO
MO
MS
MT
NC
NC
ND
NE
NE
NH
NJ

NM
NV
NV
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
OR
PA

2120

1754
21244

4330
48226
48823
55401
64106
65101
63105
39208
59601
28202
27601
58506
68521
68102

3305

8628
87504
89701

12110
10956
10532
43215
45204
44113
43235
73116
97301
19106



Middle Atlantic-Great Lakes Organized Crime Law Enforcement
Network® (MAGLOCLEN) RISS Intelligence Center

Pennsylvania Criminal Intelligence Center (PaCIC)

Southwestern PA Region 13 Fusion Center
Rhode Island State Fusion Center

South Carolina Intelligence and Information Center

South Dakota Fusion Center

Tennessee Regional Information Center

Austin Regional Intelligence Center

El Paso Regional Intelligence Center

Houston Regional Intelligence Service Center
North Central Texas Fusion Center

Texas Intelligence Center

Statewide Information & Analysis Center (SIAC)
National Capital Region Intelligence Center
Virginia Fusion Center

Vermont Fusion Center

Washington State Fusion Center (WSFC)
Southeastern Wisconsin Threat Analysis Center
Wisconsin Statewide Intelligence Center

West Virginia Joint Intelligence Fusion Center
Wyoming Criminal Intelligence Center

140 Terry Drive, Suite 100
1800 Elmerton Avenue

10 Dorrance St

1731 Bush River Road
1302 US 14

901 R.S. Gass Boulevard

11339 SSG Sims St, Biggs Army Airfield
5320 N. Shepherd Drive

4300 Community Avenue

5805 N. Lamar Blvd.

410 West 9800 South, Suite 370

4100 Chain Bridge Road

7700 Midlothian Turnpike

188 Harvest Lane

1110 Third Ave

749 West State St

2445 Darwin Rd

1900 Kanawha Blvd., E., Bldg 1 Rm W-400
316 West 22 Street

Newtown
Harrisburg
Pittsburgh
Providence
Columbia
Pierre
Nashville
Austin

El Paso
Houston
McKinney
Austin
Sandy
Fairfax
Richmond
Williston
Seattle
Milwaukee
Madison
Charleston
Cheyenne

PA
PA
PA
RI
SC
SD
TN
X
TX
X
TX
X
uT
VA
VA
VT
WA
Wi
W]
wv
wY

18490
17110

2903
29210
57501
37243

79908
77091
75071
78752
84070
22030
23235

9405
98101
53233
53703
25305
82002



